Race Date
June 10, 2016

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Dan Thomas
Mark Virkler
Ryan Kwiecinski
Mark Wright
Jon Virkler
Joe Betz
Dan Pastrick
Buck Sarver
Erik Jensen
Kimberley Burns
Justin Mann
Jeff Cunningham
Nicole Hartford
Ruben Guzman Jr
Nicole May
David Brown
Logan Panceh
Zander Oehlman
Dustin Oehlman
Tom Hutmacher
McKenzie Losinski
Krystal McGrath
Danielle Oehlman
Lisa Nelson
Max Pastrick
Julie Bannwart
Mark Korous
Laura Hugley
Sandy Thomas
Kathleen Hutchinson
Alexandra Penry
Amanda White
Gloria Sheldon
Bradley Gibson
Dana Gibson
Ray Charlesworth
Erin McGrath
Lyndsey Rust
Jaelyn McGrath
Jamie Cyzan
Janel Breitenbach
Kelli Scurlock
Kathleen Scurlock
Bob Pollock
Kayrill Caluag
Aaron Cannon
Stephanie Christman

Wanatah 150+1 5K Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5823
5849
5827
5836
5850
5834
5839
5819
5812
5802
5843
5844
5828
5809
5852
5835
5851
5816
5815
5811
5842
5830
5814
5813
5840
5801
5833
5837
5824
5810
5817
5825
5822
5806
5807
5838
5829
5818
5831
5847
5848
5821
5820
5841
5832
5803
5804

45
15
41
49
21
65
43
25
25
33
22
43
31
a7
30
67
16

9
32
68
12
46
34
36
12
35
41
52
46
63
31
28
53
10
36
49
12
30

8
30
30
34
62
76
31
31
38
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Top Fin
13-15
40-44
45-49
20-24
60-69
40-44
25-29
25-29
Top Fin
20-24
40-44
30-34
45-49
30-34
60-69
16-19
1-12
30-34
60-69
1-12
45-49
30-34
35-39
1-12
35-39
40-44
50-59
45-49
60-69
30-34
25-29
50-59
1-12
35-39
45-49
1-12
30-34
1-12
30-34
30-34
30-34
60-69
70-99
30-34
30-34
35-39

Time Pace
17:22.3 5:36/M
18:58.1 6:07/M
19:16.3 6:13/M
19:34.3 6:19/M
19:48.9 6:23/M
21:01.1 6:47/M
21:04.4 6:48/M
21:14.5 6:51/M
21:51.6 7:03/M
21:58.7 7:05/M
22:02.1 7:06/M
22:17.0 7:11/M
22:19.6 7:12/M
23:49.4 7:41/M
24:08.8 7:47/M
26:19.2 8:29/M
26:20.9 8:30/M
26:47.9 8:38/M
27:05.0 8:44/M
27:23.4 8:50/M
28:20.5 9:08/M
28:54.3 9:19/M
28:55.1 9:20/M
29:18.5 9:27/M
29:55.8 9:39/M
30:01.7 9:41/M
30:21.0 9:47/M
31:16.5 10:05/M
31:28.9 10:09/M
31:55.1 10:18/M
31:55.1 10:18/M
32:44.8 10:34/M
33:09.3 10:42/M
35:08.4 11:20/M
35:30.8 11:27/M
35:38.9 11:30/M
37:12.8 12:00/M
37:49.5 12:12/M
45:33.5 14:42/M
46:37.6 15:02/M
46:38.4 15:03/M
48:07.3 15:31/M
48:08.4 15:32/M
49:47.3 16:04/M
50:38.7 16:20/M
50:39.0 16:20/M
53:10.8 17:09/M

06/11/2016 11:53:09



Race Date
June 10, 2016

Overall Name
48 Norma Garner
49 Dave Bergen

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Wanatah 150+1 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Div Time Pace
5805 44 F 1 40-44 1 53:11.9 17:09/M
5826 69 M 4 60-69 1 53:31.8 17:16/M

2 06/11/2016 11:53:09



